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Navajo Culture Vocabulary Cards 
 
 
 

Navajo 
(Náv·á·ho) 

 
 

 
 
 

hogan 
(ho-gän) 

 
 
 

moccasins 
(má-ká-sins) 

 
 
 

turquoise 
(tur-koiz) 

 
 
 

The Blessingway 
 

 
a member of a 
native North 

American people 
living mainly in 
northern New 
Mexico and 

Arizona 

 
a traditional Navajo 

dwelling made of logs 
and mud, with a roof of 

earth 
 

 
native North 

American shoes 
made of soft 

leather  

 
a semi-precious 
blue-green stone 
commonly used 
to adorn Navajo 

jewelry 

 
Navajo ritual to 

celebrate a defining 
moment or most 

important passage 
throughout life 

 
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Navajo_people 

 
http://navajohogan.sultaninfo.com 

 
http://www.nm.blm.gov 

 
http://www.hindupaintings.com/jewelry/turquoise/  

http://friendsoftheindigenouselders.com 
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Decode: Place Locator 
 

 English Place Name Navajo Code Place Name Navajo Meaning Latitude/Longitude 
Coordinates 

1. United States    
2.  BEH-NA-ALI-TSOSIE   
3.    42°N, 12°E 
4.  BESH-BE-CHA-HE   
5.   Beard  
6. Russia    
7.    35°N, 105°E 
8. Britain    
9.    40°N, 4°W 

10.  KE-YAH-DA-NA-LHE   
11.    0°, 30°E 
12.   South Our Mother  
13. Alaska    
14.  AH-LE-GAI   
15.   Rolled Hat  
16.   Ice Land  
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Decode: Place Locator (Answer Key) 
 

 English Place Name Navajo Code Place Name Navajo Meaning Latitude/Longitude 
Coordinates 

1. United States/America NE-HE-MAH Our Mother 38°N, 97°W 
2. Japan BEH-NA-ALI-TSOSIE Slant Eye 36°N, 138°E 
3. Italy DOH-HA-CHI-YALI-

TCHI 
Stutter 42°N, 12°E 

4. Germany BESH-BE-CHA-HE Iron Hat 51°N, 9°E 
5. France DA-GHA-HI Beard 46°N, 2°E 
6. Russia SILA-GOL-CHI-IH Red Army 60°N, 100°E 
7. China CEH-YEHS-BESI Braided Hair 35°N, 105°E 
8. Britain TOH-TA Between Waters 54°N, 2°W 
9. Spain DEBA-DE-NIH Sheep Pain 40°N, 4°W 

10. Philippine KE-YAH-DA-NA-LHE Floating Island 13°N, 122°E 
11. Africa ZHIN-NI Blackies 0°, 30°E 
12. South America SHA-DE-AH-NE-HI-MAH South Our Mother 20°S, 60°W 
13. Alaska BEH-HGA With Winter 70°N, 160°W 
14. India AH-LE-GAI White Clothes 20°N, 77°E 
15. Australia CHA-YES-DESI Rolled Hat 27°S, 133°E 
16. Iceland TKIN-KE-YAH Ice Land 65°N, 18°W 
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Navajo Code Talkers’ Dictionary 
 

 
NAMES OF PLACES 
    AFRICA          ZHIN-NI                     BLACKIES 
    ALASKA          BEH-HGA                     WITH WINTER 
    AMERICA         NE-HE-MAH                   OUR MOTHER 
    AUSTRALIA       CHA-YES-DESI                ROLLED HAT 
    BRITAIN         TOH-TA                      BETWEEN WATERS 
    CHINA           CEH-YEHS-BESI               BRAIDED HAIR 
    FRANCE          DA-GHA-HI                   BEARD 
    GERMANY         BESH-BE-CHA-HE              IRON HAT 
    ICELAND         TKIN-KE-YAH                 ICE LAND 
    INDIA           AH-LE-GAI                   WHITE CLOTHES 
    ITALY           DOH-HA-CHI-YALI-TCHI        STUTTER 
    JAPAN           BEH-NA-ALI-TSOSIE           SLANT EYE 
    PHILIPPINE      KE-YAH-DA-NA-LHE            FLOATING ISLAND 
    RUSSIA          SILA-GOL-CHI-IH             RED ARMY 
    SOUTH AMERICA   SHA-DE-AH-NE-HI-MAH         SOUTH OUR MOTHER 
    SPAIN           DEBA-DE-NIH                 SHEEP PAIN 
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